
 MELILLA 

 %  %  % 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 
 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 

 CARLOS ALEMAN ROMER 
 SERGIO CURBELO MENE 
 BILEL CHOCRON MOHAM 
 PABLO MANUEL GONZAL 
 MARIO ORTEGA GUERRE 
 ISMAEL MAYO MOHAMED 
 FRANCISCO JAVIER CEB 
 ALBERTO ATIENZA CARRI 
 ALEJANDRO GUILLOT PL 
 FABIO LOPEZ MARQUEZ 
 MANUEL TORRUBIA CAN 
 ALBERTO GOMEZ REJON 

  RODRIGUEZ M 

 06:28 
 22:11 
 26:44 
 02:46 
 34:42 
 12:24 
 36:25 
 10:45 
 07:02 
 02:39 
 08:46 
 29:08 

 0/1 
 0/5 
 1/8 

 5/12 
 1/2 
 1/14 
 0/0 
 0/3 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 5/11 

 0/0 

 1/2 
 1/3 
 0/1 
 0/0 
 0/2 
 0/1 
 1/5 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 

 0/0 
 4/7 
 2/4 
 0/0 
 2/4 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 2/2 
 0/2 

 0.0 
 0.0 
 12.5 

 0.0 
 41.7 
 50.0 
 7.1 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 45.5 

 50.0 
 33.3 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 20.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 0.0 
 57.1 
 50.0 
 0.0 
 50.0 

 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 100.0 
 0.0 

 0 
 0 
 3 

 0 
 10 
 1 
 10 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 5 

 0 
 0 
 4 
 0 
 12 
 1 
 10 
 3 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 9 

 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 

 1 
 3 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 

 13/56  23.2  3/14  21.4  10/21  47.6  37  48  6  15  2 
 6  7  0  6  0 

 Nº  Nombre  Min  A/I 
 TC 2P  TC 3P  TL 

 A/I  A/I 
 Rebotes 

 Def  Ofe  Tot  AS  REC 
 TAP 

 Equipo / Entrenador 
 Totales 
 Entrenador 

 VAL 
 2 
 4 
 -1 
 0 
 12 
 -1 
 -4 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 
 12 

 38 
 11 

 Com  Rec 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0  200:00 

 5I 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 * 

 3 
 7 
 4 
 0 
 12 
 2 
 5 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 10 

 45 

 PTS 
 Faltas 

 Com  Rec 
 1  1 

 3  0 
 3  3 
 0  0 

 3  4 
 2  0 

 0  2 
 1  1 

 0  0 
 0  0 

 1  1 
 3  2 

 0  0 
 17  14 

 PER 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 3 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 10 

 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 4 
 1 
 11 

 Partido No. 1820594 
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 Marcador intervalos 5 minutos 

 Máxima ventaja 
 Mejor racha anotadora 
 Cambios de ventaja 
 Veces empatado 

 Asistencia 
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